ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12211

INSTITUTION NAME: BAHRIA FOUNDATION COLLEGE

CITY: DINA

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12211-A-3-4938 TAHA BILAL BILAL AHMED
12211-A-4-4933 KAINAAT BIBI M. AYOUB

12211-A-4-4934 FAKHAR UD DEEN
12211-A-4-4937 SYED IBRAHIM
12211-A-6-4931 HADIA ZAMEER
12211-A-7-4935 RAIMA NOOR
12211-A-7-4936 ASHAF ADEEN
12211-A-8-4932 AHMED RAZA

MUKHTAR AHMED SHAH
TAHIR ALTAF SHAH

M. ZAMEER

SHAKEEL AHMED

M. ASIF

ANSAR MEHMOOD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS
3

00 N N o &~ b b

%AGE
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS:8
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